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N-Acetyl-2,3-didehydro-2-deoxyneuraminic Acid

24967-27-9
>98.0%(HPLC)
G2404300
N159630

1

376241

Store at -20°C

Limit Values

98-100 (%)

White to Almost white powder to crystal
Conforms

Conforms to Structure

Result

99.10%

White to Almost white powder to crystal
Conforms

Conforms to Structure
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